AV A

Session
Age group

Name

Alya Dag

Eimear McKeogh
Aria Fielding
Aqsa Madi
Leticia Sfeir
Pearla George

Session
Age group

Name

Zain Awwad

Aleksandra Chernetsova
Jala Hamdan

Shaha Almulla

Sarah AlQattan

T +9271

B76 23 33

Sunday 10" March 2024

Session 1 — WAG Level 4

Session 1
L4-C

Club

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

Gymnazia KW

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
EPIC

Session 1
L4-D

Club

Little Stars

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Gymnazia KW

Salto Gymnastics Academy

Vault Scores
8.55

8.9

9.15

8.85

8.55

8.45

Vault Scores
8.6

8.8

8.95

8.75

8.95

Bars Scores
9

9.15

9.4

9.1

9

7.85

Bars Scores
8.85

9.3

8.3

8.65

8.05

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores
8.6

7.6

8.85

8.9

8.7

8.8

Beam Scores
8.75

9

8.75

8.6

8.95

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Floor Scores
9.05

8.95

8.9

9.25

9.05

9

Floor Scores
9.1

8.95

8.5

8.25

8.85

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
M +971 50 996 12278

Overall Score
35.2
34.6
36.3
36.1
35.3
34.1

Overall Score
35.3

36.05

345

34.25

34.8

irfor G payrrs. o



Session
Age group

Name

Hailey Perzinski
Bella Costello
Jamila Mohamed
Deema Alnjeri
Ramona Makkar
Farida Alshalfan
Layan Al Kassab

Session
Age group

Name

Mariia Avetisova
Sofie Sokol

Sara Nasser

Asil Mzannar
Bianca Bertelli
Jude Humaid

T +9271

B76 23 33

Session 1
L4-G

Club

Little Stars

Little Stars

Lvl Up Gyms

Gymnazia KW

Gymnazia KW

Salto Gymnastics Academy
Staminall

Session 1
L4-H

Club

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

Little Stars

GYMNOS

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Staminall

Vault Scores
8.7

8.85

8.3

8.65

8.65

8.45

8.5

Vault Scores
8.4

8.8

8.75

9.1

9

8.55

Bars Scores
9.3

8.75

7.65

7.9

7.75

6.3

8.4

Bars Scores
9

8.75

9.1

6.9

8.95

8.3

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores
8.8

8.45

8.4

9

7.8

8.75

8.7

Beam Scores
8.95

8.5

8.55

8

9.05

7.75

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Floor Scores
8.8

8.9

6.5

9

8.05

8.6

9.05

Floor Scores
9.2
8.6
8.2
8.1
8.8
8.4

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
M +971 50 996 12278

Overall Score
35.6

34.95

30.85

34,55

32.25

321

34.65

Overall Score
35.55

34.65

34.6

321

35.8

33

irfor G payrrs. o



AV A

Session
Age group

Name

Lara AlDomairy

Léa Ballout

Yasmeen Alawadhi

Thea Maria El Ghorayeb
Kelly Kassabian

Aisha Aljallal

Mathea Tony Abdelmassih

Session
Age group

Name

Miroslava Chirkova
Sara Abi Saab

Tamara Maamari
Marya Hawwa

Alecia Kilzi

Afroditi Chatzimpalioti
Serena Fares

Celine Moawad

T +92971 41

B76 23 33

Session 1
L4 -1

Club

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Gymnastika

Gymnazia KW

adrenaline

adrenaline

Salto Gymnastics Academy
Tripoli Gymnastics Stars

Session 1
L4-)

Club

Little Stars

Jamhour

Gymnastika

Gymnazia KW
adrenaline

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
FlexZone Gymnastics
Staminall

Vault Scores
8.55

8.5

8.55

8.5

8.65

8.7

8.9

Vault Scores
8.85

8.8

8.45

8.6

8.3

8.85

8.65

8.4

Bars Scores
8.3

7.8

7.95

8.45

8.5

7.3

8.3

Bars Scores
9.05

7.9

8.95

8.7

8.45

8.8

0

8.5

.0 BBox — 413609

Beam Scores
9.2

8.5

6.9

8.45

8.3

9.1

8.95

Beam Scores
8.8

8.4

8.7

8.85

7.75

8.5

8.3

8.55

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Floor Scores
8.9

8.7

8.5

8.55

9.05

8.25

8.4

Floor Scores
9.15

8.2

8.35

8.8

7.95

8.7

8

8.95

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
M +971 50 996 12278

Overall Score
34.95

335

31.9

33.95

345

33.35

34.55

Overall Score
35.85

33.3

34.45

34.95

32.45

34.85

24.95

34.4

irfor G payrrs. o



AV A

Session
Age group

Name

Defne Dag

Maria Theresa Talj
Gabriella Fahed
Hana Al Zeky
Katherine Hanna

Sofia Saadioui Martin

Lyn El Helou
Noelle Bakker
Lana El Bendary
Eva Ozbey

Session
Age group

Name

Chanel Du Toit
Maggie Hayward
Yasmina Abboud
Daniella Dontu
Jenin Al Jayyousi

T +92971 41

Session 1
L4 - K

Club

Little Stars
Little Stars
Jamhour
Gymnazia KW
Fit Republik
Fit Republik

FlexZone Gymnastics

Staminall
Staminall
Staminall

Session 2
L4-A

Club

Little Stars
Little Stars
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Lvl Up Gyms
Staminall

Vault Scores
8.6
8.8
9
8.6
8.55
ouT
8.75
8.9
8.75
8.9

Vault Scores
8.6

8.8

8.6

8.75

8.8

Bars Scores
8.4
0
7.65
8
7.1
ouT
7.8
9.05
9.25
8.8

Session 2 — Level 4 and 5

Bars Scores
8.55

9.3

8.15

7.8

8.8

.0 BBox — 413609

Beam Scores
8.6
8
7.6
8.8
7.7
ouT
8
8.6
8.85
8.5

Beam Scores
8.85

8.9

8.15

8.9

8.9

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Floor Scores
8.6
8.7
8.15
8.3
8.25
ouT
7.9
8.4
8.9
9.2

Floor Scores
9.05

9.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
576 23 33 M +971 50 996 12278

\ M A

Overall Score
34.2
25.5
32.4
33.7
31.6
0
32.45
34.95
35.75
35.4

Overall Score
35.05

36.3

33.3

33.95

35.1

irfor G payrrs. o




Session
Age group

Name

Sonia Misnik

Fernley Martins Bradbury
Ciara Connors

Nawal Alzamel

Mira Al Rimawi

Session
Age group

Name

Lara El Mousalamy
Lara Zekry

Jory Buhamad
Cyrine Issa

Dalal AL-Sayrafi

T +2971

“1

B76 23 33

Session 2
L4-B

Club

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Salto Gymnastics Academy
Salto Gymnastics Academy
Lvl Up Gyms

Session 2
L4 -E

Club

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

EPIC

Gymnazia KW

Gymnazia KW

Vault Scores
8.9

8.2

8.9

8.85

8.5

Vault Scores
8.6

9

8.6

8.9

8.95

Bars Scores
8

7.6

7.65

7.1

7.05

Bars Scores
8.55

8.75

7.6

8.55

8.85

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores
8.05

8

9.35

8.4

7.95

Beam Scores
8.05

8.9

8.2

9.2

8.85

Floor Scores
8.8

8.5

9.05

8.85

7.8

Floor Scores
8.9

9.35

8.9

8.8

9.35

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor

M +971 50 996 12278 v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Overall Score
33.75

32.3

34.95

33.2

31.3

Overall Score
34.1

36

33.3

35.45

36

irfor G payrrs. o



Session
Age group

Name

Myra Vedpathak

Salma Sameh Setouhy
Nour Abbas

Lilje Sonderbek Kleinstrup
Thea Elmasri

Hayley Cattanach

Session
Age group

Name

Seychelle Hatem
Yasmin Sowan
Atalia Baker

Alisa Cameron
Alejandra Morales
Seren Reid

T +9271

B76 23 33

Session 2
L4-F

Club

Little Stars

EPIC

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

Gymnazia KW
Staminall

Session 2
L5-A

Club

Little Stars

Little Stars

Little Stars

Fly High Fitness

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai

Vault Scores
8.7

8.7

9.05

8.65

8.9

8.8

Vault Scores
8.9

9.15

8.95

8.9

8.5

8.9

Bars Scores
8.4

7.45

9.15

8.5

8.8

7.9

Bars Scores
8.65

9.1

8.8

7.85

7.6

8.6

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores
8.8

8.5

9.25

8.6

8.45

8.85

Beam Scores
8.15

8.3

7.95

9.1

9.6

8.9

Floor Scores
9.15

8.75

9.4

9

8.45

8.85

Floor Scores
9.35

9.25

9.1

8.65

9.3

8.75

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor

M +971 50 996 12278 v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Overall Score
35.05

33.4

36.85

34.75

34.6

34.4

Overall Score
35.05

35.8

34.8

34,5

35

35.15

irfor G payrrs. o




AV A

Session
Age group

Name

Maleeka Gad
Murewa Adeyeoluwa
Ella Brandt

Youmna Boueri
Sabine Hajjar

Layan El Jbeily

Session
Age group

Name

Rama Rabah

Kinda Ahmed
Malak Bedir

Anouk Haining
Maria Ovchinnikova
Dara Ruseva

T +9271

B76 23 33

Session 2
L5-B

Club

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fly High Fitness

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

Gymnazia KW

Session 2
L5-C

Club

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fit Republik

Fly High Fitness
Gymnazia KW

Vault Scores
ouT

8.7

8.65

8.85

8.95

8.8

Vault Scores
8.65

9.05

9

8.55

9

9.2

Bars Scores
ouT

8.9

8.75

8.65

8.5

8.65

Bars Scores
8.05

8.65

7.95

6.65

8.45

8.7

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores
ouTt

7.95

8.65

8.7

7.25

8.45

Beam Scores
7.85

8.15

7.85

7.4

8.85

8.95

Floor Scores
ouT

8.5

9.2

9.1

8.45

8.6

Floor Scores
8.45

9.05

9

8.7

9.3

9.25

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Overall Score
0

34.05

35.25

35.3

33.15

345

Overall Score
33

349

33.8

31.3

35.6

36.1

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor

M +971 50 996 12278 irfor G payrrs. o



Session
Age group

Name

Celine Kelaghbian
sybella bou merheb harb
Carla Leao

Rhéa Helou

Sacha Bejjani

Celina Swidan

Session
Age group

Row Labels
Aya Mattar
Ariel Gruber
Talya Dawalibi
Kaitlyn Pitout
Ivanova Sofiia

T +971

Session 2
L5-D

Club

adrenaline

body power gym
DOGC

Jamhour
Jamhour
Gymnazia KW

Session 3
FIGC-1

Club

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fly High Fitness

Fly High Fitness

NVG Texas USA

4 576 23 33

Vault Scores
8.8

ouT

8.8

ouT

ouT

9

Bars Scores

8.75
ouT
8.1
ouT
ouT
8.7

Session 3 - WAG - FIG

Vault Scores

12.1
10.5
10.95
11.05
10.4

12
10.3
9.3
9.9
8.3

Bars Scores

7.95
ouT
8.7
ouT
ouT
8.1

Beam Scores
11

11.95

11.5

11.3

11.15

.0 Box — 413609

Beam Scores

Floor Scores
8.8

ouT

8.1

ouT

ouT

6.85

Floor Scores

11.84 46.94
11.64 44.39
115 43.25
12.04 44.29
114 41.25

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
M +971 50 996 12278

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

N2 4

Overall Score
34.3

0

33.7

0

0

32.65

Overall Score

irfor G payrrs. o




Session
Age group

Row Labels

Joury Gouda
Maria Nestyagina
Hala Asfour

Lara El Leithy
Giulia Distaso
Vladislava Ershova

Session
Age group

Row Labels
Samantha Ruppert
Willow Barry
Celine Elzeftawi
Aliya El Masri
Adah Shaju
Josefina Guerron
Mariesha Bhoir

Session 3
FIGC-2

Club

Little Stars
Little Stars

Fly High Fitness
Fly High Fitness
Little Stars

Lvl Up Gyms

Session 3
FIGC-3

Club
Little Stars
DOGC

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai

Fly High Fitness
Fly High Fitness
Little Stars
DOGC

T +971 4 5§76 23 33

Vault Scores
11.45

10.95

10.95

11.15

ouT

10.9

Vault Scores
ouT

11.1

10.5

10.9

11

11.15

10.9

Bars Scores
115

9.7

9

10.3

ouT

12

Bars Scores
ouT

7.8

9

8.2

7.4

10.6

9.1

Beam Scores
11.25

9.95

8.15

11.8

ouTt

10.75

Beam Scores
ouT

10.2

11.75

11.1

11.25

10.5

10.25

.0 Box — 413609

Floor Scores
11.24

11.57

11.87

11.8

ouT

11.54

Floor Scores
ouT

11.7

11.6

11.44

11.07

11.27

11.74

v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

Overall Score
45.44

42.17

39.97

45.05

0

45.19

Overall Score
0

40.8

42.85

41.64

40.72

43.52

41.99

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor
M +971 50 996 12278

N\ M4

irfor G payrrs. o



AV A

Session
Age group

Row Labels

Bianca Mendes Mattos
Leyan Sleiman

Scout Llanas

Camelia Bouzoubaa
Ayesha Youlten

Kaila Du Plessis
Fatema Alnema

Keira Bitcon

Session
Age group

Row Labels
Elisha Vella
Leen Sahloul
Mia Gersch
Mia La Rosa
Lara Alnajjar
Yara Alnajjar
Daisy Hewitt

T +971 4 5§76 23 33

Session 3
FIGC-4

Club

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fly High Fitness

Little Stars

Fit Republik

Fly High Fitness

Little Stars

Gymnazia KW

DOGC

Session 3
FIGC-5

Club

Fly High Fitness

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fly High Fitness

Fly High Fitness

Little Stars

Little Stars

Fit Republik

Vault Scores
11

11.3

10.95

10.9

11.4

11.2

11.35

11

Vault Scores
11.35

11

11.3

11.25

11.1

10.9

10.15

Bars Scores
11.6

10.1

10.5

9

9.9

10.7

11.6

8.5

Bars Scores
9.2

11.1

8.7

8.8

10.9

11.2

2.6

Beam Scores
11.45

9.4

9.95

10.15

11

11.6

10.5

9.7

Beam Scores
9.9

11.15

11.7

10.4

9.15

10.65

8.2

.0 BBox — 413609

Floor Scores
11.57
11.94
11.07
11.54
11.97
12.07
10.94
11.24

Floor Scores
11.47

11.5

11.6

12.14

11.47

11.67

11.27

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor

M +971 50 996 12278 v IVl Lpsgy yrris. o

\ M A

Overall Score
45.62
42.74
42.47
41.59
44.27
45.57
44.39
40.44

Overall Score
41.92

44.75

433

42.59

42.62

44.42

32.22

irfor G payrrs. o




AV A

Session
Age group

Row Labels
Hanabi Mizuguchi
Liza Clarke
Isabela Guerron
Laila Eid

Lyana zgheib
Gwen Geha

Session
Age group

Row Labels

Maria Khalife
Dweera Metia
Valeriya Abroyan
Lotte Peters
Amaya Manoharan
Millie Sadler

Session
Age group

Row Labels
Amelia Goldsmith
Raha Alishani

T 4971 4 576 23 33

Session 3
FIGB-1

Club

CHAMPS

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
body power gym
Gymnastika

Session 3
FIGB-2

Club

Little Stars

Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Aspire Gymnastics Dubai
Fit Republik

Fit Republik

Session 3
FIG A

Club
Fly High Fitness
Lvl Up Gyms

Vault Scores
11.75

ouT

12.25

ouT

ouT

10.7

Vault Scores
11.95

11.8

11.9

12.05

10.1

9.85

Vault Scores
12.4
10.8

Bars Scores
9.7

ouT

11.8

ouT

ouT

9.9

Bars Scores
9.9

6.6

10.2

10.3

0.9

0

Bars Scores
4.6
ouT

Beam Scores
12.35

out

11.3

out

ouTt

7.35

Beam Scores
8.9

10.8

11.05

11.15

7.65

8.4

Beam Scores
11.3
ouT

.0 BBox — 413609

Floor Scores
11.74

ouT

11.94

ouT

ouT

11.34

Floor Scores
11.7

11.34

11.67

11.84

11.04

10.7

Floor Scores
11.64
11.14

LVIIIP FITNESS CENTER, Dubai Production City (IMPZ), Ali Al Hashermi Building, Growund Floor

M +971 50 996 12278 VAN VL B g g g VT s, 2ot

Overall Score
45.54

0

47.29

0

0

39.29

Overall Score
42.45
40.54
44.82
45.34
29.69
28.95

Overall Score
39.94
21.94

irfor G payrrs. o
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